
‘Nobody else is quite like me’ 

Governors Meetings  
Attendance Record  

2023-24 
 
 
Full Governing Body Meetings 2023-24 
 

 Autumn 
9th November 2023 

Spring 
14th March 2024 

Summer 
20th June 2024 

Ashley Hickson (Chair) Yes Yes Yes 

Helen O’Sullivan (Vice-Chair) Yes Apologies Yes 

Jo Carvell Yes Yes Yes 

Lynette Bowden Yes Yes Yes 

Louise Currall (Associate) Yes Yes Yes 

Donna Davenport Yes Yes Apologies 

Pauline Jones  Apologies Yes Yes 

Richard Jones  Yes Yes Yes 

Sarah Kiely (Associate) Apologies Yes Yes 

Lauren Mowat Yes Yes Yes 

Robin Richards  Yes Apologies Yes 

Katy Swan Yes Yes Apologies 

Stella McNeil (Associate) Yes Yes Yes 

Sarah Tootell (Associate) N/A Yes Yes 

James Woodham Yes Apologies Yes 

Tajinder Juss Apologies Yes Yes 

Kate Wood N/A N/A Yes 

 

Finance & Facilities Committee Meetings 2023-24 
 

 Autumn Spring Summer 

Robin Richards (Co-Chair) Yes Apologies Yes 

Helen O’Sullivan (Co-Chair) Yes Yes Yes 

Jo Carvell Yes Yes Yes 

Louise Currall Yes Yes Yes 

Ashley Hickson Yes Yes Yes 

Richard Jones Apologies Apologies Yes 

Lynette Bowden Yes Yes Yes 

 

Curriculum Committee Meetings 2023-24 
 

 Autumn Spring Summer 

Richard Jones (Chair) Yes Yes Yes 

Jo Carvell Yes Yes Yes 

Ashley Hickson Yes Yes Yes 

Stella McNeil Yes Yes Yes 

Lauren Mowat Yes Apologies Yes 

Robin Richards Yes Yes Apologies 

Katy Swan Yes Yes Yes 

Sarah Tootell N/A Yes Yes 

Tajinder Juss Apologies Apologies Apologies 

Kate Wood N/A N/A Apologies 

 

  



‘Nobody else is quite like me’ 

Personnel Committee Meetings 2023-24 
 

 Autumn 
21.09.23 

Spring 
21.03.24 

Summer 
21.05.24 

Pauline Jones (Chair) Yes Yes Yes 

Jo Carvell Yes Yes Yes 

Donna Davenport Apologies Apologies Yes 

Ashley Hickson Yes Yes Yes 

Sarah Kiely Yes Yes Yes 

Tajinder Juss Apologies Apologies Apologies 

Robin Richards Yes Apologies Apologies 

 

Safeguarding Committee Meetings 2023-24 
 

 Autumn 
31.10.23 

Spring 
05.03.24 

Summer 
21.05.24 

Pauline Jones Yes Yes Yes 

Jo Carvell Yes Yes Yes 

Ashley Hickson Yes Apologies Yes 

Donna Davenport Yes Yes Yes 

James Woodham Yes Yes  Yes 

Karen Wood Yes Yes Yes 

Kerry Walmsley Yes Yes Yes 

Lynette Bowden Yes Yes Yes 

Kate Wood n/a n/a Yes 

 
 
 


